DIN Code

00999997

00977062

00977124

00977070

97799494

97799495

97799178

97799177

97799497

97799496

00977125

00977031

00977292
96899962

96899976

96899963

96899975

96899969

Appendix G

Product Identification Number (PIN)

Brand Name
99 EXTEMPOR. CPDS -
NFLD-
ACCU-CHEK
ADVANTAGE TEST
STRIP
ACCU-CHEK AVIVA
TEST STRIPS
ACCU-CHEK COMPACT
TEST STRIP
ACCU-CHEK FASTCLIX
6 LANCET DRUM (102S)
ACCU-CHEK FASTCLIX
6 LANCET DRUM (204s)
ACCU-CHEK GUIDE
TEST STRIPS 50°S
ACCU-CHEK GUIDE
TEST STRIPS 100°S
ACCU-CHEK MOBILE
TEST STRIPS 100s
ACCU-CHEK MOBILE
TEST STRIPS 50s
ACCU-CHEK
MULTICLIX LANETS
ACCUTREND TEST
STRIP
ACETEST
AEROCHAMBER AC
BOYZ
AEROCHAMBER AC
BOYZ CHAMBER
W/MOUTHPIECE
AEROCHAMBER AC
GIRLZ
AEROCHAMBER AC
GIRLZ CHAMBER
W/MOUTHPIECE
AEROCHAMBER +
FLOW VU/MASK (LRG)

Canadian Product Name

ACCU-CHEK ADVANTAGE TEST
STRIP

ACCU-CHEK AVIVA TEST
STRIPS

ACCU-CHEK COMPACT TEST
STRIP

ACCU-CHEK FASTCLIX 6
LANCET DRUM (102S)
ACCU-CHEK FASTCLIX 6
LANCET DRUM (204s)
ACCU-CHEK GUIDE TEST
STRIPS 50°S

ACCU-CHEK GUIDE TEST
STRIPS 100°S

ACCU-CHEK MOBILE TEST
STRIPS 100s

ACCU-CHEK MOBILE TEST
STRIPS 50s

ACCU-CHEK MULTICLIX
LANETS

ACCUTREND TEST STRIP

ACETEST
AEROCHAMBER AC BOYZ

AEROCHAMBER AC BOYZ
CHAMBER W/MOUTHPIECE

AEROCHAMBER AC GIRLZ

AEROCHAMBER AC GIRLZ
CHAMBER W/MOUTHPIECE

AEROCHAMBER + FLOW
VU/MASK (LRG)



96899970

96899971

96899968

00965383

00965405

00965391

00965413

96899977

00977064

00966134

00977195

02240759

00977108

00977107

00977020

97799160

00977985

00977950

00977101

97799886

00977490

00977118

AEROCHAMBER +
FLOW VU/MASK (MED)
AEROCHAMBER +
FLOW VU/MASK (SM)

AEROCHAMBER +

FLOW VU/MOUTHPIECE

AEROCHAMBER MAX
W/ADULT MASK
AEROCHAMBER MAX
W/CHILD MASK
AEROCHAMBER MAX
W/INFANT MASK
AEROCHAMBER MAX
W/MOUTHPIECE
AEROTRACH PLUS

ALCOHOL PREP -
SWABS

ALLERGY SERUMS
BD ALCOHOL SWABS
BD ALCOHOL SWABS
BD LATITUDE
LANCETS

BD LATITUDE TEST
STRIPS

BD MICROFINE NEEDLE

28G

BD NANO PRO 32G 4MM

BD ULTRAFINE .5CC &
3CC 29G

BD ULTRAFINE 1CC 29G

SYRINGE

BD ULTRAFINE 29G PEN

NEEDLE

BD ULTRAFINE 30G
SYRINGE 0.3CC

BD ULTRAFINE 30G
SYRINGE 1/2

BD ULTRAFINE 30G
SYRINGE 1CC

AEROCHAMBER + FLOW
VU/MASK (MED)
AEROCHAMBER + FLOW
VU/MASK (SM)

AEROCHAMBER + FLOW
VU/MOUTHPIECE
AEROCHAMBER MAX W/ADULT
MASK

AEROCHAMBER MAX W/CHILD
MASK

AEROCHAMBER MAX
W/INFANT MASK
AEROCHAMBER MAX
W/MOUTHPIECE

AEROTRACH PLUS VALVED
HOLDING

ALCOHOL PREP - SWABS

ALLERGY SERUMS

BD ALCOHOL SWABS
BD ALCOHOL SWABS
BD LATITUDE LANCETS

BD LATITUDE TEST STRIPS
BD MICROFINE NEEDLE 28G

BD NANO PRO 32G 4MM

BD ULTRAFINE .5CC & .3CC 29G

BD ULTRAFINE 1CC 29G
SYRINGE

BD ULTRAFINE 29G PEN
NEEDLE

BD ULTRAFINE 30G SYRINGE
0.3CC

BD ULTRAFINE 30G SYRINGE
1/2

BD ULTRAFINE 30G SYRINGE
1CC



00977491

00977492

97799527

00977659

97799466

97799465

97799464

97799394
97799748

97799749
00977187
97799294
00977918
00977438
00977314
00977307
00977828
00977119

97799460

97799459

00977160
97799234
97799086

BD ULTRAFINE 31G
S5MM PEN NEEDL

BD ULTRAFINE 31G
8MM PEN NDL

BD ULTRA-FINE 32G X
4MM NANO PEN
NEEDLES

BD ULTRAFINE
LANCET

BG STAR LANCETS 100s
BG STAR TEST STRIPS
100s

BG STAR TEST STRIPS
50s

BRAVO TEST STRIPS
BREEZE2 BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST STR
BREEZE2 BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST STR
BUTTERFLY SWABS
#6893

CARESENS N BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS
CHEMSTRIP 9
CHEMSTRIP UG 5000
CLINTEST
COMPANION 2 LANCET
COMPANION STRIPS
STP 40%

CONTOUR BLOOD
GLUCOSE

CONTOUR NEXT
BLOOD GLUCOSE TEST
STRIPS 50s

CONTOUR NEXT
BLOOD GLUCOSE TEST
STRIPS 100s

DIASTIX

DROPLET LANCETS 33G
DROPLET MICRON PEN
NEEDLES

BD ULTRAFINE 31G 5SMM PEN
NEEDLE

BD ULTRAFINE 31G 8MM PEN
NEEDLE

BD ULTRA-FINE 32G X 4MM
NANO PEN NEEDLES

BD ULTRAFINE LANCET

BG STAR LANCETS 100s
BG STAR TEST STRIPS 100s

BG STAR TEST STRIPS 50s

BRAVO TEST STRIPS
BREEZE2 BLOOD GLUCOSE
TEST STR

BREEZE2 BLOOD GLUCOSE
TEST STR

BUTTERFLY SWABS #6893

CARESENS N BLOOD GLUCOSE
TEST STRIPS

CHEMSTRIP 9

CHEMSTRIP UG 5000

CLINTEST

COMPANION 2 LANCET
COMPANION STRIPS STP 40%

CONTOUR BLOOD GLUCOSE

CONTOUR NEXT BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS 50s

CONTOUR NEXT BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS 100s

DIASTIX

DROPLET LANCETS 33G
DROPLET MICRON PEN
NEEDLES



97799243

97799242

97799241

97799240

00977954
97799564

97799565

97799540

00977852

97799253

97799254

97799255

97799312

97799313

00977839

97799597

97799596

99100928

00977838

DROPLET PEN NEEDLES

32G 4MM

DROPLET PEN NEEDLES

32G 5SMM

DROPLET PEN NEEDLES

32G 6MM

DROPLET PEN NEEDLES

32G 8MM
EASY TEST STRIPS STP
EZ HEALTH GLUCOSE
TEST STRIPS 100s

EZ HEALTH GLUCOSE
TEST STRIPS

EZ HEALTH LANCETS
(100)

FINGERSTIX STRIP

FIRST CANADIAN
HEALTH LANCET 28G
0.37MM

FIRST CANADIAN
HEALTH LANCET 30G
0.32MM

FIRST CANADIAN
HEALTH LANCET 33G
0.19MM

FORA TD-THIN STERILE

LANCETS

FORA TEST N’ GO TEST

STRIPS

FREESTYLE LANCETS
FREESTYLE LITE TEST
STRIPS 100
FREESTYLE LITE TEST
STRIPS 50

FREESTYLE PRECISION
BLOOD GLUCOSE TEST

STRIP
FREESTYLE TEST
STRIPS

DROPLET PEN NEEDLES 32G
AMM

DROPLET PEN NEEDLES 32G
SMM

DROPLET PEN NEEDLES 32G
6MM

DROPLET PEN NEEDLES 32G
8MM

EASY TEST STRIPS STP

EZ HEALTH GLUCOSE TEST
STRIPS 100s

EZ HEALTH GLUCOSE TEST
STRIPS

EZ HEALTH LANCETS (100)

FINGERSTIX STRIP

FIRST CANADIAN HEALTH
LANCET 28G 0.37MM

FIRST CANADIAN HEALTH
LANCET 30G 0.32MM

FIRST CANADIAN HEALTH
LANCET 33G 0.19MM

FORA TD-THIN STERILE
LANCETS
FORA TEST N’ GO TEST STRIPS

FREESTYLE LANCETS
FREESTYLE LITE TEST STRIPS
100CT.

FREESTYLE LITE TEST STRIPS
(50 CT.)

FREESTYLE PRECISION BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST STRIP

FREESTYLE TEST STRIPS



97799322

97799430

97799428

97799429

00977033

00977535

00977489

00977048

00977052

00977403

00966061

00966053

00966088

00966045

00965502

00965499

97799363

97799364

97799365

97799366

97799367

GLOBAL EASE INJECT
PEN NEEDLES 32G 4MM
GLOBAL EASE INJECT
PEN NEEDLES 29G
12MM

GLOBAL EASE INJECT
PEN NEEDLES 31G 5MM
GLOBAL EASE INJECT
PEN NEEDLES 31 G
8MM

GLUCOMETER ENCORE
TEST STRIP
GLUCOSCAN GM TEST
STRIP

GLUCOSTIX TEST
STRIPS

GM 23G LANCET

GM KIDS 25G LANCET
HEMASTIX

HUMALOG 1.5ML
(SPECIAL PRICE)

INSULIN  HUMALOG
10ML(SPECIAL P)
INSULIN  HUMALOG

3ML (SPECIAL P)
INSULIN HUMALOG
MIX (SPECIAL P

INSULIN  NOVORAPID
10ML (SPECIAL P)
INSULIN  NOVORAPID

3ML (SPECIAL P)
INSULIN PEN NEEDLES
6MM 32G (MONT MED)
INSULIN PEN NEEDLE
6MM 31G (MONT MED)

INSULIN PEN NEEDLE
8MM 32G (MONT MED)
INSULIN PEN NEEDLE
8MM 31G (MONT MED)
INSULIN PEN NEEDLE
4MM 32G (MONT MED)

GLOBAL EASE INJECT PEN
NEEDLES 32G 4MM
GLOBAL EASE INJECT PEN
NEEDLES 29G 12MM

GLOBAL EASE INJECT PEN
NEEDLES 31G 5SMM
GLOBAL EASE INJECT PEN
NEEDLES 31 G MM

GLUCOMETER ENCORE TEST
STRIP

GLUCOSCAN GM TEST STRIP
GLUCOSTIX TEST STRIPS

GM 23G LANCET
GM KIDS 25G LANCET

HEMASTIX

HUMALOG 1.5ML (SPECIAL
PRICE)

INSULIN HUMALOG
10ML(SPECIAL P)

INSULIN  HUMALOG  3ML
(SPECIAL P)

INSULIN  HUMALOG  MIX

(SPECIAL PRICE)

INSULIN NOVORAPID 10ML NL
PRICE

INSULIN NOVORAPID 3ML NL
PRICE

INSULIN PEN NEEDLES 6MM
32G (MONT MED)

INSULIN PEN NEEDLE 6MM 31G
(MONT MED)

INSULIN PEN NEEDLE 8MM 32G
(MONT MED)
INSULIN PEN NEEDLE 8MM 31G
(MONT MED)
INSULIN PEN NEEDLE 4MM 32G
(MONT MED)



97799369

97799370

97799371

97799770

00977330

00977322

00977357

97799594

00977153

97799593

97799442

97799441

00977151

00977543
00966827

97799403

97799168

97799388

97799389

00977117

00977493
00977494

INSULIN SYRINGES
0.3CC 31G (MONT MED)
INSULIN SYRINGES
0.5CC 31G (MONT MED)
INSULIN SYRINGES 1CC
31G (MONT MED)
ITEST BLOOD GLUCOSE
TEST STRIP
KETO-DIASTIX
KETOSTIX

LABSTIX

LB BLOOD GLUCOS
TEST STRIP 100

LIFE BRAND ALCOHOL
SWABS

LIFE BRAND BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST

LIFE BRAND PEN
NEEDLES 31G 6MM
LIFE BRAND PEN
NEEDLES 31G 8MM
LIFE BRAND ULTRA
THIN LANCETS
LIFESCAN LANCET
MAGIC BULLET
SUPPOSITORIES 10M
MEDI+SURE BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS
100

MEDI+SURE BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS
50

MEDI+SURE SOFT 30G
TWIST LANCET
MEDI+SURE SOFT 33G
TWIST LANCET
MEDISENSE THIN
LANCETS

MICROLET LANCET
MONOJECT ALCOHOL
WIPES

INSULIN SYRINGES 0.3CC 31G
(MONT MED)

INSULIN SYRINGES 0.5CC 31G
(MONT MED)

INSULIN SYRINGES 1 CC 31G
(MONT MED)

ITEST BLOOD GLUCOSE TEST
STRIP

KETO-DIASTIX

KETOSTIX

LABSTIX

LIFE BRAND BLOOD GLUCOSE
TEST STRIPS 100CT.

LIFE BRAND ALCOHOL SWABS

LIFE BRAND BLOOD GLUCOSE
TEST

LIFE BRAND PEN NEEDLES 31G
6MM

LIFE BRAND PEN NEEDLES 31G
8MM

LIFE BRAND ULTA THIN
LANCETS

LIFESCAN LANCET

MAGIC BULLET
SUPPOSITORIES 10M
MEDI+SURE BLOOD GLUCOSE
TEST STRIPS 100

MEDI+SURE BLOOD GLUCOSE
TEST STRIPS 50

MEDI+SURE SOFT 30G TWIST
LANCET

MEDI+SURE SOFT 33G TWIST
LANCET

MEDISENSE THIN LANCETS

MICROLET LANCET
MONOJECT ALCOHOL WIPES



00977128
00977268

97799810
97799807

00977586

00903472

95999959

95999960

95999961

97799458

00905356
00977756

00977987

00977310

00977126

97799386

97799764

00977032

97799467

97799468

MONOJECT SYR 1/2CC,
1CC & 3/10

MONOLET LANCET
MPD THIN LANCET
MPD ULTRA THIN
LANCET

MULTISTIX
MULTIVITAMIN
MINERAL PLUS
MVW COMPLETE
FORMULATION
PEDIATRIC DROPS
MVW COMPLETE
FORMULATION
CHEWABLES

MVW COMPLETE
FORMULATION D3000
SOFTGELS
MYGLUCOHEALTH
TEST STRIPS

NOVA T

NOVOFINE 28G PEN
NEEDLE

NOVOFINE 30G 6MM
PEN NEEDLE
NOVOFINE 30G 8MM
PEN NEEDLE
NOVOFINE PEN
NEEDLE 32G
NOVOFINE PLUS 32G
AMM

NOVOFINE 32G TIP
EXTRA THIN WALL
(ETW) 6MM (100s)
NOVO GLUCOSE TEST
STRIPS

NOVOTWIST 30G TIP
NEEDLES (100s)
NOVOTWIST 32G TIP
NEEDLES (100s)

MONOJECT SYR 1/2CC, 1CC &
3/10

MONOLET LANCET

MPD THIN LANCET

MPD ULTRA THIN LANCET

MULTISTIX
MULTIVITAMIN MINERAL PLUS

MVW COMPLETE
FORMULATION PEDIATRIC
DROPS

MVW COMPLETE
FORMULATION CHEWABLES

MVW COMPLETE
FORMULATION D 3000
SOFTGELS
MYGLUCOHEALTH TEST
STRIPS

NOVAT IUD

NOVOFINE 28G PEN NEEDLE

NOVOFINE 30G 6MM PEN
NEEDLE

NOVOFINE 30G 8MM PEN
NEEDLE

NOVOFINE PEN NEEDLE 32G

NOVOFINE PLUS 32G 4AMM

NOVOFINE 32G TIP EXTRA THIN
WALL (ETW) 6MM (100s)

NOVO GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS

NOVOTWIST 30G TIP NEEDLES
(100s)
NOVOTWIST 32G TIP NEEDLES
(100s)



97799582

97799580

97799581

97799284

97799203

97799431

97799140

97799501

97799139

00977853

00977936

00977854

97799475

97799476

00966584

00966576

00966614

00966606

00966592
00967289

ON-CALL PLUS TEST
STRIPS 100s

ON-CALL PLUS TEST
STRIPS 25s

ON-CALL PLUS TEST
STRIPS 50s

ON-CALL VIVID BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS
50s

ON-CALL VIVID BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS
100s

ONE TOUCH DELICA
30G LANCETS

ONE TOUCH DELICA
PLUS 30G LANCETS
ONE TOUCH DELICA
33G LANCETS

ONE TOUCH DELICA
PLUS 33G LANCETS
ONE TOUCH FINEPOINT
LANCETS

ONE TOUCH ULTRA
TEST STRIPS

ONE TOUCH
ULTRASOFT LANCETS
ONE TOUCH VERIO
TEST STRIPS (100s)
ONE TOUCH VERIO
TEST STRIPS (50s)
OPTICHAMBER
INHALER
OPTICHAMBER MASK
(LARGE)
OPTICHAMBER MASK
(MEDIUM)
OPTICHAMBER MASK
(SMALL)
OPTICHAMBER VALVE
ORTHO DIAPHRAGM
KIT

ON-CALL PLUS TEST STRIPS
100s
ON-CALL PLUS TEST STRIPS 25s

ON-CALL PLUS TEST STRIPS 50s

ON-CALL VIVID BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS 50s

ON-CALL VIVID BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS 100s

ONE TOUCH DELICA 30G
LANCETS

ONE TOUCH DELICA PLUS 30G
LANCETS

ONE TOUCH DELICA 33G
LANCETS

ONE TOUCH DELICA PLUS 33G
LANCETS

ONE TOUCH FINEPOINT
LANCETS

ONE TOUCH ULTRA TEST
STRIPS

ONE TOUCH ULTRASOFT
LANCETS

ONE TOUCH VERIO TEST
STRIPS (100s)

ONE TOUCH VERIO TEST
STRIPS (505)

OPTICHAMBER INHALER

OPTICHAMBER MASK (LARGE)
OPTICHAMBER MASK
(MEDIUM)

OPTICHAMBER MASK (SMALL)

OPTICHAMBER VALVE
ORTHO DIAPHRAGM KIT



00977059

00977919

00977100

97799451

97799478

97799479

00977373
00977140

00977953
00977103
00903672
00903673
97799291
00977973

97799257

97799258

97799259

97799260

97799261

PRECISION PLUS QID
TEST STRIP

PRECISION PLUS TEST
STRIPS

PRECISION XTRA
GLUCOSE STRIPS
RAPID RESPONSE
BLOOD GLUCOSE TEST
STRIPS
RIGHTEST GS 100 TEST
STRIPS (100s)
RIGHTEST GS 100 TEST
STRIPS (50s)

SELECT LANCET
SIDEKICK BG TEST
STRIPS

SOFT CLIX LANCET
SOFTACT TEST STRIPS
SOURCECF LIQUID

SOURCECF
CHEWABLES

SPIRIT BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS
STANLEY BLOOD
GLUCOSE

SURE COMFORT
INSULIN SYRINGES 28G
0.5ML 12.7MM

SURE COMFORT

INSULIN SYRINGES 29G

1ML 12.7MM

SURE COMFORT
INSULIN SYRINGES 29G
0.5ML 12.7MM

SURE COMFORT
INSULIN SYRINGES 29G
0.3ML 12.7MM

SURE COMFORT
INSULIN SYRINGES 30G
0.3ML 8MM

PRECISION PLUS QID TEST
STRIP
PRECISION PLUS TEST STRIPS

PRECISION XTRA GLUCOSE
STRIPS

RAPID RESPONSE BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS

RIGHTEST GS 100 TEST STRIPS
(100s)

RIGHTEST GS 100 TEST STRIPS
(50s)

SELECT LANCET

SIDEKICK BG TEST STRIPS

SOFT CLIX LANCET
SOFTACT TEST STRIPS
SOURCECF LIQUID

SOURCECF CHEWABLES
SPIRIT BLOOD GLUCOSE TEST
STRIPS

STANLEY BLOOD GLUCOSE

SURE COMFORT INSULIN
SYRINGES 28G 0.5ML 12.7MM

SURE COMFORT
SYRINGES 29G 1ML 12.7MM

SURE COMFORT INSULIN
SYRINGES 29G 0.5ML 12.7MM

SURE COMFORT
SYRINGES 29 0.3ML 12.7MM

SURE COMFORT
SYRINGES 30G 0.3ML 8MM

INSULIN

INSULIN

INSULIN



97799262

97799263

97799264

97799265

97799267

97799268

97799269

97799270

97799271

97799272

97799273

97799274

97799275

97799278

97799279

SURE COMFORT
INSULIN SYRINGES 31G
1ML 8MM

SURE COMFORT
INSULIN SYRINGES 31G
0.5ML 8MM

SURE COMFORT
INSULIN SYRINGES 30G
0.3ML 12.7MM

SURE COMFORT
INSULIN SYRINGES 30G
1ML 8MM

SURE COMFORT PEN
NEEDLES 32G 4MM
SURE COMFORT PEN
NEEDLES 31G 8MM
SURE COMFORT PEN
NEEDLES 30G 8MM
SURE COMFORT
INSULIN SYRINGES 30G
0.5ML 12.7MM

SURE COMFORT
INSULIN SYRINGES 30G
1ML 12.7MM

SURE COMFORT
INSULIN SYRINGES 30G
0.5ML 8MM

SURE COMFORT
SYRINGES 31G 0.3ML
8MM HALF UNIT

SURE COMFORT
INSULIN SYRINGES 31G
0.3ML 8MM

SURE COMFORT
INSULIN SYRINGES 28G
1ML 12MM

SURE COMFORT PEN
NEEDLES 32G 6MM
SURE COMFORT PEN
NEEDLES 31G 5SMM

SURE COMFORT INSULIN
SYRINGES 31G 1 ML 8MM

SURE COMFORT INSULIN
SYRINGES 31G 0.5ML 8MM

SURE COMFORT INSULIN
SYRINGES 30G 0.3ML 12.7MM

SURE COMFORT INSULIN
SYRINGES 30G 1 ML 8MM

SURE COMFORT PEN NEEDLES
32G 4AMM

SURE COMFORT PEN NEEDLES
31G MM

SURE COMFORT PEN NEEDLES
30G 8MM

SURE COMFORT INSULIN
SYRINGES 30G 0.5ML 12.7MM

SURE COMFORT INSULIN
SYRINGES 30G 1ML 12.7MM

SURE COMFORT INSULIN
SYRINGES 30G 0.5ML 8MM

SURE COMFORT SYRINGES 31G
0.3ML 8MM HALF UNIT

SURE COMFORT INSULIN
SYRINGES 31G 0.3ML 8MM

SURE COMFORT INSULIN
SYRINGES 28G 1ML 12MM

SURE COMFORT PEN NEEDLES
32G 6MM
SURE COMFORT PEN NEEDLES
31G SMM



97799280

00977551

97799532

97799531

00977141

00977169

97799543

97799545

97799544

97799440

97799908

00977158

97799905

00977166

00977156

97799907

SURE COMFORT PEN
NEEDLES 29G 12.7MM
SURE STEP TEST STRIPS
TRUE TEST BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS
(100s)

TRUE TEST BLOOD
GLUCOSE TEST STRIPS
(50s)

TRUE TRACK BG TEST
STRIPS

ULTICARE LOW DEAD
SPACE SYRINGE
ULTICARE PEN NEEDLE
29G WITH % INCH
ULTICARE PEN NEEDLE
31G WITH % INCH
NEEDLE (6MM)
ULTICARE PEN NEEDLE
31G WITH 5/16 INCH
NEEDLE (8MM)
ULTICARE PEN NEEDLE
32G X 4AMM

ULTICARE SYRINGE
0.3CC, 29G WITH %
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
0.3CC, 30G WITH %
INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE
0.3CC, 30G WITH 5/16
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
0.3CC, 31G WITH 5/16
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
0.5CC, 28G WITH %
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
0.5CC, 29G WITH %2
INCH NEEDLE

SURE COMFORT PEN NEEDLES
29G 12.7MM

SURE STEP TEST STRIPS

TRUE TEST BLOOD GLUCOSE
TEST STRIPS (100s)

TRUE TEST BLOOD GLUCOSE
TEST STRIPS (50s)

TRUE TRACK BG TEST STRIPS

ULTICARE LOW DEAD SPACE
SYRINGE

ULTICARE PEN NEEDLE 29G
WITH % INCH

ULTICARE PEN NEEDLE 31G
WITH % INCH NEEDLE (6MM)

ULTICARE PEN NEEDLE 31G
WITH 5/16 INCH NEEDLE (8MM)

ULTICARE PEN NEEDLE 32G X
AMM

ULTICARE SYRINGE 0.3CC, 29G
WITH % INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE 0.3CC, 30G
WITH % INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE 0.3CC, 30G

WITH 5/16 INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE 0.3CC, 31G
WITH 5/16 INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE 0.5CC, 28G
WITH % INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE 0.5CC, 29G
WITH % INCH NEEDLE



00977159

97799904

00977167

00977157

97799906

00977165

97799903

00977168

97799999

97799551

97799996

97799548

ULTICARE SYRINGE
0.5CC, 30G WITH Y2
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
0.5CC, 30G WITH 5/16
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
0.5CC, 31G WITH 5/16
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
1.0CC, 28G WITH %2
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
1.0CC, 29G WITH %2
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
1.0CC, 30G WITH %2
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
1.0CC, 30G WITH 5/16
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
1.0CC, 31G WITH 5/16
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
WITH ULTIGUARD
0.3CC, 29G WITH %
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
WITH ULTIGUARD
0.3CC, 30G WITH %
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
WITH ULTIGUARD
0.3CC, 30G WITH 5/16
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
WITH ULTIGUARD
0.3CC, 31G WITH 5/16
INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE 0.5CC, 30G
WITH % INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE 0.5CC, 30G
WITH 5/16 INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE 0.5CC, 31G
WITH 5/16 INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE 1.0CC, 28G
WITH % INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE 1.0CC, 29G
WITH % INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE 1.0CC, 30G
WITH % INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE 1.0CC, 30G
WITH 5/16 INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE 1.0CC, 31G
WITH 5/16 INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE WITH
ULTIGUARD 0.3CC, 29G WITH %2
INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE WITH
ULTIGUARD 0.3CC, 30G WITH %2
INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE WITH
ULTIGUARD 0.3CC, 30G WITH
5/16 INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE WITH
ULTIGUARD 0.3CC, 31G WITH
5/16 INCH NEEDLE



97799998

97799550

97799995

97799547

97799997

97799549

97799994

97799546

97799348

00977365

ULTICARE SYRINGE
WITH ULTIGUARD
0.5CC, 29G WITH %
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
WITH ULTIGUARD
0.5CC, 30G WITH %2
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
WITH ULTIGUARD
0.5CC, 30G WITH 5/16
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
WITH ULTIGUARD
0.5CC, 31G WITH 5/16
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
WITH ULTIGUARD
1.0CC, 29G WITH %2
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
WITH ULTIGUARD
1.0CC, 30G WITH %
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
WITH ULTIGUARD
1.0CC, 30G WITH 5/16
INCH NEEDLE
ULTICARE SYRINGE
WITH ULTIGUARD
1.0CC, 31G WITH 5/16
INCH NEEDLE
ULTILET CLASSIC
LANCETS

URISTIX

ULTICARE SYRINGE WITH
ULTIGUARD 0.5CC, 29G WITH %
INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE WITH
ULTIGUARD 0.5CC, 30G WITH %2
INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE WITH
ULTIGUARD 0.5CC, 30G WITH
5/16 INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE WITH
ULTIGUARD 0.5CC, 31G WITH
5/16 INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE WITH
ULTIGUARD 1.0CC, 29G WITH %
INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE WITH
ULTIGUARD 1.0CC, 30G WITH %2
INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE WITH
ULTIGUARD 1.0CC, 30G WITH
5/16 INCH NEEDLE

ULTICARE SYRINGE WITH
ULTIGUARD 1.0CC, 31G WITH
5/16 INCH NEEDLE

ULTILET CLASSIC LANCETS

URISTIX



